
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies | 

Company Number 

06841097 

Name of Company 

EURO BUILD CONTRACTORS LIMITED 

|/We 

Stratford Hamilton, Old Station Road, Loughton, Essex, }G10 4PL 

Nicholas W Nicholson, Old Station Road, Loughton, Essex, IG10 4PL 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 20 February 2015 

Signed JiwEe . Date 20 February 2015 

Haslers 

Old Station Road > 

Loughton Insolve a 

Essex & 

1G10 4PL = *A44070M2* 
A06 26/03/2015 #140 

u COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ref EURO18/SEH/NWN/MD/LD/GM o ie ‘AS2NMRKH® 
- 07/03/2015 - #315 - 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE



. 

Rule 4 34-CVL 
Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

EURO BUILD CONTRACTORS LIMITED 

on the 20 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stat4d in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Nt 

Signed = Helene 

Dated Doth Boren Qoalf 

UV 

A22 07/03/2015 #316 

COMPANIES HOUSE



EURO BUILD CONTRACTORS LIMITED 

Statement Of Affairs as at 20 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 2,200 00 2,200 00 

Furniture & Office Equipment 1,000 00 7,000 00 

Motor Vehicles 5,973 95 5,973 95 

Book Debts 284,611 54 160,621 11 

VAT Refund 800,000 00 Uncertain 

Cash at Bank 618 63 618 63 

Estimated t al issets available for preferential creditors 170,413 69 

tL 
Signature Date Or feb Qos 



EURO BUILD CONTRACTORS LIMITED 

Statement Of Affairs as at 20 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 170,413 69 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 68 38 
68 38 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 170,345 31 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

170,345 31 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward} NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 170,345 31 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 170,345 31 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 170,345 31 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 1,573,636 79 

Employees 2,761 37 

Directors 23,518 02 
1,599,916 18 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (1,429,570 87) 

Estimated deficiency/surptus as regards creditors 

{ssued and called up capital 

(1,429,570 87) 

Ordinary Shareholders 201 00 
201 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,429,771 87) 

th 
Signature \ Date QO Crvnr 2015 

»g Jequul| 

‘SpUuela MM 